FEES STRUCTURE 2014-15

A student on admission to the college is liable to pay fees for the whole session irrespective of the date of his/her

admission.
If a student leaves in the middle of the session for any reason whatsoever, only caution money will be refunded.

If a student leaves the college on account of his/her admission to Technical Institution only caution money will be refunded

in self-financed courses.

YEARLY FEES FOR B.Sc. I & II Semester 2014-2015

SEMESTER I SEMESTER 11
JULY SEPT. DEC. JAN. TOTAL
Group 1 st 2 nd 3rd 4 th
PCM 4800 1050 2500 1000 9350
CBZ 4800 2050 3000 1000 10850
*Others 4800 4050 3500 1500 13850
YEARLY FEES FOR B.Sc. III & IV Semester 2014-2015
SEMESTER I11 SEMESTER 1V
JULY SEPT. DEC. JAN. TOTAL
Group 1 st 2 nd 3rd 4th
PCM 4990 1050 2500 - 8540
CBZ 4990 2050 2500 1000 10540
*Others 4990 4050 3500 1000 13540
YEARLY FEES FOR B.Sc. V & VI Semester 2014-2015
SEMESTER V SEMESTER VI
JULY SEPT. DEC. JAN. TOTAL
Group 1 st 2 nd 3rd 4th
PCM 4790 1050 2500 - 8340
CBZ 4790 2050 2500 1000 10340
*QOthers 4790 4050 3500 1000 13340
Note 1 Caution money Rs. 500/- (Refundable) for new comers to be added with 1 st Instalment
2 Enrolment Fees Rs. 100/-and Enrolment Form Fee Rs. 10/-added with | st Instalment of | Semester Fee
3 Immigration Fees Rs 200/ - for students other than M.P Board & R.D.V.V
4 Immigration Fee Rs. 3000/ - for outside M.P. state students is to be added with | st Instalment
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PCM- Physics, Chemistry, Mathematics CBZ- Chemistry, Botany, Zoology
* Others- Computer Science, Computer Application, Computer Maintenance, Electronic Basic, Electronicn
Maintenance, Industrial Microbiology, Biochemistry and Biotecnology




YEARLY FEES FOR B.Com. I & II Semester 2014-20135

SEMESTER I SEMESTER I1
JULY SEPT. DEC. JAN. TOTAL
Group 1 st 2 nd 3rd 4th
General 5550 1750 2600 1000 10900
Tax 5550 1750 2600 2000 11900
Comp. App. 5550 2750 3100 2000 13400
B.Com. Honors 5550 4750 6100 4400 20800
YEARLY FEES FOR B.Com. III & IV Semester 2014-20135
SEMESTER III SEMESTER 1V
JULY SEPT. DEC. JAN. TOTAL
Group 1 st 2 nd 3rd 4th
General 5740 1750 2100 1000 10590
Tax 5740 1750 2100 2000 11590
Comp. App. 5740 2750 3100 2000 13590
YEARLY FEES FOR B.Com. V & VI Semester 2014-2015
SEMESTER V SEMESTER VI
JULY SEPT. DEC. JAN. TOTAL
Group 1 st 2 nd 3rd 4th
General 5540 1750 2100 1000 10390
Tax 5540 1750 2100 2000 11390
Comp. App. 5540 2750 3100 2000 13390
Note (1) Caution money Rs. 500 (Refundable) for new comers to be added with 1st instalment.

(i1)  Enrolment fee Rs. 100.00 and Enrolment Form Fee Rs. 10.00 added with 1st instalment for new comers.
(i) Immigration fees Rs. 200.00 for students either than M.P. Board & R.D.V.V. is to be added with 1st instalment.

(iv) Immigration fee Rs. 3000.00 for outside M.P. state students is to be added with 1st instalment.

YEARLY FEES FOR BBA/BCA 1, II Semester 2014-2015

SEMESTER 1 SEMESTER 11
JULY SEPT. DEC. JAN. TOTAL
Group 1 st 2 nd 3rd 4th
BBA/BCA 6800 4000 5150 4100 20050
YEARLY FEES FOR BBA/BCA III & IV Semester 2014-2015
SEMESTER 111 SEMESTER 1V
JULY SEPT. DEC. JAN. TOTAL
Group 1 st 2 nd 3rd 4th
BBA/BCA 6490 4000 5150 4000 19640
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YEARLY FEES FOR BBA/BCA V & VI Semester 2014-20135

SEMESTER V SEMESTER VI
JULY SEPT. DEC. JAN. TOTAL
Group 1 st 2 nd 3rd 4th
BBA/BCA 6590 4000 4150 4000 18740

Note: (i) Cautionmoney Rs. 500 (Refundable) for new comers added with 1st Instalment.
(11) Enrolment fee Rs. 100.00 and Enrolment Form Fee Rs. 10.00 added with 1st instalment for new comers.
(iv) Immigration fee Rs. 3000.00 for all newly admitted BBA/BCA Students is added with 1st instalment of 1st Semester fee.

YEARLY FEES FOR B.A. I & II Semester 2014-20135

SEMESTER 1 SEMESTER I1
JULY SEPT. DEC. JAN. TOTAL
Group | st 2 nd 3rd 4th
General 4400 750 1100 1000 7250
C.Eng./F Hindi 4400 750 1100 1300 7550
Comp. App. 4400 1750 3100 1400 10650
YEARLY FEES FOR B.A. III & IV Semester 2014-2015
SEMESTER III SEMESTER IV
JULY SEPT. DEC. JAN. TOTAL
Group 1 st 2 nd 3rd 4th
General 4390 750 1100 600 6840
C.Eng./F.Hindi 4390 750 1100 900 7140
YEARLY FEES FOR B.A. V & VI Semester 2014-2015
SEMESTER V SEMESTER VI
JULY SEPT. DEC. JAN. TOTAL
Group 1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4th
General 4140 750 1100 600 6590
C.Eng./F.Hindi 4140 750 1100 900 6890

Note: (i) Caution money Rs. 300.00 (Refundable) for new comers to be added with 1st Instalment.
(ii) Enrolment fee Rs. 100.00 and Enrolment Form Fee Rs. 10.00 added with 1st Instalment for new comers .
(iii) Immigration fee Rs. 200.00 for students either than M.P. Board & R.D.V.V. is to be added with 1st instalment.
(iv) Immigration fee Rs. 3000.00 for outside M.P. state students is to be added with 1st instalment.




YEARLY FEES FOR M.Sc./M.A. 1 & II Semester 2014-2015

SEMESTER 1 SEMESTER I1
JULY SEPT. DEC. JAN. TOTAL

Group 1 st 2 nd 3rd 4th
Economics 3560 - 1500 1100 6160
Eng. Lit. 3560 - 1500 1100 6160
Pol. Sc. 3560 - 1500 1100 6160
Physics 3560 2000 1500 1600 8660
Chemistry 5060 2000 2500 2600 12160
Zoology 4060 1000 2500 1600 9160
Comp. Sc. 5060 4000 4500 4600 18160
Micro Bio. 9060 3000 5500 4290 21850
Biotechnology 12060 6000 9500 4600 32160
Maths 5060 1000 4000 600 10660

YEARLY FEES FOR M.Sc./M.A. III & IV Semester 2014-15
SEMESTER III SEMESTER 1V
JULY SEPT. DEC. JAN. TOTAL

Group 1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4th
Economics 3450 - 1300 1100 5850
Eng. Lit. 3450 - 1300 1100 5850
Pol. Sc. 3450 - 1300 1100 5850
Physics 3450 1000 1300 1600 7350
Chemistry 4950 2000 2300 2600 11850
Zoology 3950 1000 2300 1600 8850
Comp. Sc. 4950 4000 4300 4600 17850
Micro Bio. 8950 3000 5300 3600 20850
Biotechnology| 11950 7000 9300 3910 32160
Maths 4950 1000 3800 600 10350

Note: (i) Caution money Rs. 500.00 for M.Sc. and Rs. 300.00
for M.A.(Refundable) for new comers to be added
with 1st Instalment.

(i1) Enrolment fee Rs. 100.00 and Enrolment Form Fee
Rs. 10.00 for new comers added with 1st instalment.

(i11) Immigration fee Rs. 200.00 for students other than
M.P. Board & R.D.V.V. is to be added with 1st

instalment.

(iv) Immigration fee Rs. 3000.00 for outside M.P. State
Students is to be added with1st Instalment.




